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   First Name Surname               Company       Job Title            E-mail Address 

 

Andrew Nicholson 2 Sisters Food Group Group Sustainability Manager andrew.nicholson@2sfg.com 

Megan Bailey AMFRESH UK Ethical Trade Manager megan.bailey@amfresh.com 

Fiona Wheatley Bakkavor Foods UK RS manager fiona.wheatley@bakkavor.com 

Poppy Rawlings BerryWorld Technical Graduate poppy.rawlings@berryworld.com 

Deme Trayhurn-Kyprianou Burger King UK Head of Responsible Business deme.kyprianou@bkukgroup.co.uk 

Aisha Aswani Co-op Senior Human Rights & Ethical Trade Manager aisha.aswani@coop.co.uk 

Jessica Garratt Co-op Human Rights & Ethical Trade Manager jessica.garratt@coop.co.uk 

Fiona McKerrow Dole UK Ethical Manager fiona.mckerrow@dole.co.uk 

Susan Sellar dps Ltd Ethical manager susan.sellar@dpsltd.com 

Zachary Dexter Ergon Associates Researcher zachary.dexter@ergonassociates.net 

Steve Gibbons Ergon Associates Ltd Director steve.gibbons@ergonassociates.net 

Jim Swan Ethical Food Company Ltd Ethical Lead jim.swan@efcltd.com 

Ellie Jones Fenmarc Sustainability Lead ellie.jones@fenmarc.co.uk 

Chris Sutton FNET Independent Director chris@crgsutton.com 

Georgia Vallat FNET FNET Secretariat admin@foodnetworkforethicaltrade.com 

Linda Beresford FNET Project & Membership Manager linda@foodnetworkforethicaltrade.com 

Louise Nicholls FNET Executive Lead technicallead@foodnetworkforethicaltrade.com 

Lynsey Warren FNET FNET Secretariat admin@foodnetworkforethicaltrade.com 

Pins Brown FNET FNET Chair pinsbrown@googlemail.com 

Suzanne Natelson FNET Project & Membership Manager suzanne@foodnetworkforethicaltrade.com 

Joe Maddy Fresca Group Ltd Group Environmental Manager joe.maddy@frescagroup.co.uk 

Frances Oesterlin Global Pacific Sustainability Manager frances.oesterlin@gpfg.com 

Allyson Russell Greencore Director HR Operations Allyson.Russell@greencore.com  

Rick Fletcher Greencore Head of Human Rights rick.fletcher@greencore.com 

Sharon Cross G's Fresh Ltd Group Ethical Working Director sharon.cross@gs-fresh.com 

Julia Black Hilton Foods Group Ethics and Social Responsibility Senior Manager julia.black@hfgplc.com 

Inés Renobales Fernandez Hortifrut Europa Sustainability Manager EMEA irenobales@hortifrut.com 

Deeva Parikh John Lewis Partnership Human Rights Officer deeva.parikh@johnlewis.co.uk 

Lydia Tunnard Keelings Group Ethical Lead lydia_tunnard@keelings.com 



  First Name Surname                Company       Job Title            E-mail Address 

 

Emma Howe LDH (La Doria) Limited Responsible Sourcing Administrator emma.howe@ldhltd.com 

Sadia Mustafa LDH (La Doria) Ltd Responsible Sourcing Manager sadia.mustafa@ldhltd.com 

Hannah Radvan M&S Human Rights Manager hannah.radvan@marks-and-spencer.com 

Deborah Johnson M&S Food Senior Human Rights Manager deborah.johnson@marks-and-spencer.com 

Peter Rodgers MM Flowers Sustainability Manager peter.rodgers@mm-flowers.com 

Ruth Acheson Monaghan HR Director ruth.acheson@monaghan.eu 

Pete Bateman Monaghan Mushrooms Lead Technical Account Manager peter.bateman@monaghan.eu 

Holly Soar Morrisons Ethical Trade Manager holly.soar@morrisonsplc.co.uk 

Lucy Oldershaw Moulton Bulb Company Ltd Head of HR lucy.oldershaw@oldershawgroup.co.uk 

Luke Lincoln Muller UK HR Business Partner Luke.Lincoln@muller.co.uk 

David Alder MWW Technical Director david.alder@mww.co.uk 

Steph Collister MWW Technical Manager stephanie.collister@mww.co.uk 

Lee Abbey National Farmers Union Chief Adviser (Crop and Plant Production) lee.abbey@nfu.org.uk 

Lara Funk NESI Head of Social Responsibility (Interim) lara@neseafood.com 

Mihir Badhwar New England Seafood International Ltd Sustainability Executive mihir@neseafood.com 

Stephen Kingdon PDM Produce (UK) Ltd Sustainability Manager stephen@pdmgroup.co.uk 

Alana Dunlop Pilgrim's Europe Responsible Sourcing Manager alana.dunlop@pilgrimsfoodmasters.com 

Andy York Pilgrim's UK Social Sustainability Manager andy.york@pilgrimsuk.com 

Shayne Tyler Practical Ethics Consultant shayne.tyler@practicalethics.co.uk 

Rosie Iron Sainsbury's Human Rights Executive rosie.iron@sainsburys.co.uk 

Sarah Picasso Sainsbury's Human Rights Manager sarah.picasso@sainsburys.co.uk 

Naomi Kirkwood Samworth Brothers Group Responsible Sourcing Manager naomi.kirkwood@samworthbrothers.co.uk 

Derek Wilkinson Sandfields Farms Ltd Managing Director derek.wilkinson@gs-fresh.com 

Will Davies Sofina Europe / Youngs Group CSR Manager coolbluebox@gmail.com 

Linda Pauzere-Dzimidiene Thanet Earth Supply Chain Ethical and Compliance Manager linda.pauzere@thanetearth.com 

Helen Smith The Compleat Food Group Ethical & Technical Account Manager helen.smith@compleatfood.com 

Ben Blayds Vestey Foods UK LTD Head of Supply Chain b.blayds@vestey.com 

Helen Ford Vestey Holdings Ltd Group Head of Sustainability helen.ford@vestey.com 

Innogen Carter-Hall Vitacress Group Technical Director innogen.carter-hall@vitacress.com 

Amy Morris Waitrose JLP Human Rights Manager amy.morris@waitrose.co.uk 

Matthew Beacham Wealmoor Ltd Head of Compliance and Quality matthew.beacham@wealmoor.co.uk 

Victoria Browne Westbridge Food Group Responsible Sourcing Officer victoria.browne@westbridgefoods.com 

Carl Cooper Westbridge Foods Ltd Responsible Sourcing Manager carl.cooper@westbridgefoods.com 

Mel Miles Westfalia Fruit Head of CSR mel.miles@westfaliafruit.com 



  First Name Surname                Company       Job Title            E-mail Address 

 

Pheladi  Machipyane Westfalia Fruit UK Responsible Sourcing Manager pheladi.machipyane@westfaliafruit.com 

Rachel Munns World Wise Foods Head of Sustainability rachel.munns@worldwisefoods.co.uk 

Anna Pike Worldwide Fruit People & Culture Director anna.pike@worldwidefruit.co.uk 

Claire Donovan Worldwide Fruit Ethical Lead claire.donovan@worldwidefruit.co.uk 

Julia Widz Zertus UK&I Sustainability Manager j.widz@zertusuk.com 

 

Online Attendees 

Lucienne Gilmour AMFRESH UK Ethical Trading Officer lucienne.gilmour@amfresh.com 

Anna Smith Asda Modern Slavery SME anna.smith@asda.uk 

Duncan Warner Asda Snr RS and HR Manager duncan.warner@asda.uk 

Paul McAnulty Asda Modern Slavery, Human Rights, Responsible Sourcing Mngr paul.mcanulty@asda.uk 

Sandra Cantwell BerryWorld UK  BR Business Partner sandra.cantwell@prepworld.com 

Lynne Forman Associated Seafoods Ltd CSR & Raw Material Manager lynne.forman@associatedseafoods.com 

Gillian Haythornthwaite Bakkavor Group Ethical Compliance Consultant gillian.haythornthwaite@bakkavor.com 

Emma Henry BerryWorld UK  RS Manager emma.henry@berryworld.com 

Rita Luk BKUK Group Ltd Responsible Business Assistant rita.luk@bkukgroup.co.uk 

Ashleigh Horn COOK Responsible Sourcing & Sustainability Manager ashleigh.horn@cookfood.net 

Hannah Greatorex Driscoll's Technical Compliance Support hannah.greatorex@driscolls.com 

Alison Walker Fullers Foods International ESG Manager alison.walker@fullersfoods.com 

Jacqueline Holden Green Label Foods Ltd Head of HR jacqui.holden@gressinghamfoods.co.uk 

Kealey Burbidge Hilton Foods Senior People and Culture Manager kealey.burbidge@hfgplc.com 

Ellie-May Turner innocent drinks Sustainability Analyst elliemay.turner@innocentdrinks.co.uk 

Louise McCafferty Joseph Robertson (Aberdeen) Head of Corporate Social Responsibility l.mccafferty@josephrobertson.co.uk 

Estelle Brennan Lyons Seafoods Ltd (Labeyrie Fine Foods) Director of Sustainability and Supplier Assurance estelle.brennan@labeyrie-fine-foods.com 

Edward Giles Premier Foods plc Procurement Manager & ESG Risk-Responsible Bus. Lead edward.giles@premierfoods.co.uk 

Joanne Goulbourne Princes Ltd Responsible Sourcing Assistant joanne.goulbourne@princes.co.uk 

Lynsey Beat Thistle Seafoods CSR Manager lynsey.beat@thistleseafoods.com 

Cath McKee Vitacress Head of Technical cath.mckee@vitacress.com 

Sarah Sturton Vitacress Group HR Director sarah.sturton@vitacress.com 

Gemma Knight Yeo Valley Supplier Relationships and Procurement Systems Manager gemma.knight@yeovalley.co.uk 

Peter Fletcher Yeo Valley Farms Production Ltd Procurement Manager - Indirects peter.fletcher@yeovalley.co.uk 

 


